Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

03377094

Name of Company

Abbey Print Finishers Limited

FA" -}
A J Clark

Meridian House
62 Station Road
North Chingford
London, E4 7TBA

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 22 December 2008

Signed M\ ()M Date 22 December 2008

Carter Clark
Meridian House For Official Use
62 Station Road Insolvency Se Dmns Flaeee

T

Ref: APF3008/HS
24/12/2008 1
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE



Rute 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Abbey Print Finishers Limited ‘

on the 22 December 2008 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of .
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. !

| Kris Spall of 16 Beecham Court, Laindon, Essex, SS15 5RB

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1, B& C

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to

the affairs of the above named company as at 22 December 2008 the datﬁ‘o the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as (M. AS

Swom/affirmed at Y1 A g’m AN E'SC %\M B
Date AArN M\\u— U 8-
Signatures %

W

Before Me ﬂ P\ \Q

ALAN R. HYMAN, Seet-6,
A COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS

A Salicitar or Commissioner of Oaths orduty-autherised officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissionasr is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




_Abbey Print Finishers Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 December 2008

A - Summary of Assels

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Goodwill 6,500.00 NIL
Lloyds TSB Bank Plc Uncertain

NIL NIL
Heidelberg Press 30,000.00 4,000.00
Close Asset Finance (27,916.00)
Deficiency c/d {23,916.00)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Plant & Machinery 51,312.00 7,430.00
Fixtures and Fittings 3,511.00 140.00
Motor Vehicles 11,224.00 4,500.00
Book Debts 10,293.00 8,235.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 20,305.00

Signature ﬂ Date
v

22/12/O8




_Abbey Print Finishers Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 December 2008

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 20,305.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 311.04
311.04
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 19,993.96
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 16,993.96
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 19,9983.96
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 19,993.96
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 23,916.00
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 10,694.51
Department of Employment 1,497.60
Barclays Bank PLC 250.00
Inland Revenue 651.81
Customs & Excise 7,094.41
44,104.33
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (24,110.37)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {24,110.37)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2.00
2.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (24,112.37)

Signature CF% Date Z'Z/( 2/08

e e




gojzifz &

il

1260 8002 12qWa03Q ZZ L0'S "13A TOS Sdi Z o) afied
000 gys 6155 'xess3 ‘uopjiseg ‘UopuUleT ‘Unod weyasag 94 ledg sty 00MY
$9'808°L gys G1SS 'X9s53 ‘Uopuie] ‘UnoD weyoasg 9t jleds jaeyoIN Siry 00M3
000 piojswiay) ‘peoy uonebiaeN ‘9je)s3 [BL)SNpu] HEMBIS ‘Z/L HUN pajiwi Uewpoos) pue Jojke | 00.LD
L0°1G1 408 S1IND ‘X8ss3 ‘poomjus.ig ‘playusys "auen Japuexa|y ‘sajebajium paywi syods |eds £0S2
[Ad 14 a6 WY 'x8ss3 ‘paojuwIny ‘suspies) buudg ZON pajwn dnoso juld |eds 208D
8.'68 M"H8 £LWH .xmmmm_ .Emcc_mw_ ._umow_ lasuep .wvto>> Jasuepy __uwu_c.__n_ U3 Honu| o4 mccm;mI Uinog 10SD
00°0cY a1g ZWD 'x9ss3 'plojswipyD ‘yoreoiddy suoh] peybunds 64 ‘esnoH JaysyBuny diysisuped N'Q'S 008D
0L S4B ZLNN 'siueyLoN ‘AgJoD ‘66 X0F Od P17 sjusuoduwnd sy o0ouD
$S'Sp9'y NAS L1SS XassT 'PIOIIM ‘Ae A BUBDLUNY U82s31) Yimdog oF papwIn X sio8foid 00d0
L L0b 936 SIND ‘xass3 JebuQ ‘peoy UopuUolg ‘a)uaD ssaulsng plojs|ieH ‘G Hun S3NIBS Ul JeBuO 0000
000 llosuep ‘N LOND
00’0 HD9 LLM ‘'UOpUOT ‘198118 PUBBASID G2 1L-E4 L ‘PauwI 1snu) AnsiBay SHlBYSadIN 00ND
00°GEZ S18 SN ‘PIoJLWIOY ‘JiH PloJeH ‘proy abplquo] ‘sxIop abplquo pajwi ssaysiuty apeJd] uypy 0onD
0096 Q76 WY ‘x8ss3 ‘piojwoy ‘suapiecy Buudg 2 nun pejWI $58.d 1SINYUAT 0070
000 Q16 NY ‘Xass3 ‘piojioy ‘suspieo) Bulidg ‘asnoH ajjiaualo sojydelsy Aemsuay 00MD
18159 ZNE P49 ‘YipseD 'usysiue ‘peoy seis) A1 'sad opip anuUaAay puey| 201D
88°9v1 X3E 0WS ‘UopA0IY 'pevy [ead | ‘asnoH uopAcid diyssauped wsoy L0ID
_‘v.ﬂmo.\. Y'Y v ._ooahm>_|_ .v_ooD susand MINE .Emm._. >ocm>_ow:_ |enuan as19X3 9 swoysnd WH O0HD
Gl'Z9 36€ WD 'x9553 ‘pIojswiay) ‘Aemisapy S9LIag 8|oIudIYy) X8ss] 00320
000 188 011 ‘Asung “1ays3 ‘peoy |IIN Jed BUISnpu| umopues pajtu [euoneusaiu| oidng 2042
one
T TAY 99| ‘Xass37 pJoy|| "INUIRBH PROY ¥ONgaoy £5-6F BIeIs] [EUISNpU| apIsuIng ‘g Jun Oy S3JAIBS JUld auundg 10Q0
05°086'2 S88d'N'd 00ao
00'GL D16 6SS ‘xass3 ‘eag-uo-ybian ‘asol) pJoyayiny €€ - 2 plod4 pue ng £000
88°0vC SQL £dl Moyns ‘yomsd| ‘paoug 188l ‘UoneIS SSHBIM RIO UL ‘2 un papwi BuussuiBul aulo||INg sNSUBsUO) ¢000
0091622 vy L€ 'spishesiapy '[00dI8AN ‘AQUIIoS ‘BUBT MOQIT ‘SIaqWBYD BYL adueuUl] |9sSY 9s0[D 1000
£1°98¢ drs eXMW ‘saukay uoyiy ‘18 xog Od SUONEIIUNWWOY) SSBIAIAA PUe a|qe)d 0030
00'052 PN LHE ue)y ‘Asjwoig 19aaS UbIH £9| *01d yuegq sAejdieg sueq sAejoseq 2082
05°LSZ 1LVE ELND 'X95ST ‘poomjualg ‘aalq ayL ‘esnoH Jadiunr pajiLI] 9ouUBINSU} PJO4 934Ng 1089
000 V18 Z9 'MOBSE|O ‘1eang HIOA G '9SNOH uieg Japuexaly 'suolesadoy Aouaajosu| woo3a] ysyug 008D
000 79 29| ‘X85s3 'pJoy|| ‘BnusAY WBISE] GZh-66€ ‘9SNOH 31D A pajlwn sadIAI9g INOH p¢ snoeqy 00v0
3 SSAUPPY aweN Aoy

sioypeas) Auedwos - g
pajwiT siaysiuld juld A2qqy
}Je|g Jape)




Wielfzz

4260 002 Joqu2daq ZZ 10°G "48A DS Sd Z Jo z afied
LESLY'SY Buyejol salul g
3 SS2IppY awey Aay

sio)ipasn) Auedwon - g
pajiwi] sJdysiul4 Juld Aoqqy
He|9) Jope)




- Rojzifez &,

62:60 800T JequeaeQ Z2 LO'S 49/ DS Sdl L jo ¥ abed

anmeudig
A Buyjjejo ) salyul 4
< 0 c 0 1SS vLWD 'xass3 ‘poomualg ‘apiS uewISIUNK 960D MOjIIM lleds Joydoysuuy  QOMH
2301 /Y10 P20 J0ud ssappy aweN Koy

siapjoyaleys - 9
psjwI sJaysiuld Juid Aeqqy




